STERLING™ 0.018” BALLOON CATHETER
DEMAND MORE
     from your 0.018” balloon catheter
The #1 0.018”
balloon catheter
with the most
comprehensive size
offering available

Sterling™ Monorail™ Balloon Catheter
Sterling™ Over-the-Wire Balloon Catheter
Peripheral Interventions
300 Boston Scientific Way
Marlborough, MA 01752-1234
To order product or for more information
contact customer service at 1.888.272.1001.
© 2015 Boston Scientific Corporation
or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
PI-185315-AB   JUN2015
SterlingTM
0.018” balloon catheter
Product Codes
Sterling SL Monorail™ Balloon Catheter
H74939032402040 39032-40204 4 x 20 x 40
H74939032402080 39032-40208 4 x 20 x 80
H74939032402010 39032-40201 4 x 20 x 135
H74939032403080 39032-40308 4 x 30 x 80
H74939032403010 39032-40301 4 x 30 x 135
H74939032404040 39032-40404 4 x 40 x 40
H74939032404080 39032-40408 4 x 40 x 80
H74939032404010 39032-40401 4 x 40 x 135
H74939032406080 39032-40608 4 x 60 x 80
H74939032406010 39032-40601 4 x 60 x 135
H74939032408080 39032-40808 4 x 80 x 80
H74939032408010 39032-40801 4 x 80 x 135
H74939032401080 39032-40108 4 x 100 x 80
H74939032401010 39032-40101 4 x 100 x 135
H74939032502040 39032-50204 5 x 20 x 40
H74939032502080 39032-50208 5 x 20 x 80
H74939032502010 39032-50201 5 x 20 x 135
H74939032503080 39032-50308 5 x 30 x 80
H74939032503010 39032-50301 5 x 30 x 135
H74939032504040 39032-50404 5 x 40 x 40
H74939032504080 39032-50408 5 x 40 x 80
H74939032504010 39032-50401 5 x 40 x 135
H74939032506080 39032-50608 5 x 60 x 80
H74939032506010 39032-50601 5 x 60 x 135
H74939032508080 39032-50808 5 x 80 x 80
H74939032508010 39032-50801 5 x 80 x 135
H74939032501080 39032-50108 5 x 100 x 80
H74939032501010 39032-50101 5 x 100 x 135
H74939032501290 39032-50129 5 x 120 x 90
H74939032501210 39032-50121 5 x 120 x 150
H74939032501590 39032-50159 5 x 150 x 90
H74939032501510 39032-50151 5 x 150 x 150
H74939032502090 39032-50209 5 x 200 x 90
H74939032502110 39032-50211 5 x 200 x 150
H74939032502290 39032-50229 5 x 220 x 90
H74939032502210 39032-50221 5 x 220 x 150
H74939032602040 39032-60204 6 x 20 x 40
H74939032602080 39032-60208 6 x 20 x 80
H74939032602010 39032-60201 6 x 20 x 135
H74939032603080 39032-60308 6 x 30 x 80
H74939032603010 39032-60301 6 x 30 x 135
H74939032604040 39032-60404 6 x 40 x 40
H74939032604080 39032-60408 6 x 40 x 80
H74939032604010 39032-60401 6 x 40 x 135
H74939032606080 39032-60608 6 x 60 x 80
H74939032606010 39032-60601 6 x 60 x 135
H74939032608080 39032-60808 6 x 80 x 80
H74939032608010 39032-60801 6 x 80 x 135
H74939032601080 39032-60108 6 x 100 x 80
H74939032601010 39032-60101 6 x 100 x 135
H74939032601290 39032-60129 6 x 120 x 90
H74939032601210 39032-60121 6 x 120 x 150
H74939032601590 39032-60159 6 x 150 x 90
H74939032601510 39032-60151 6 x 150 x 150
H74939032602090 39032-60209 6 x 200 x 90
H74939032602110 39032-60211 6 x 200 x 150
H74939032602290 39032-60229 6 x 220 x 90
H74939032602210 39032-60221 6 x 220 x 150
H74939032702040 39032-70204 7 x 20 x 40
H74939032702080 39032-70208 7 x 20 x 80
H74939032702010 39032-70201 7 x 20 x 135
H74939032703080 39032-70308 7 x 30 x 80
H74939032703010 39032-70301 7 x 30 x 135
H74939032704040 39032-70404 7 x 40 x 40
H74939032704080 39032-70408 7 x 40 x 80
H74939032704010 39032-70401 7 x 40 x 135
H74939032706080 39032-70608 7 x 60 x 80
H74939032706010 39032-70601 7 x 60 x 135
H74939032708080 39032-70808 7 x 80 x 80
H74939032708010 39032-70801 7 x 80 x 135
H74939032701080 39032-70108 7 x 100 x 80
H74939032701010 39032-70101 7 x 100 x 135
H74939032701290 39032-70129 7 x 120 x 90
H74939032701210 39032-70121 7 x 120 x 150
H74939032701590 39032-70159 7 x 150 x 90
H74939032701510 39032-70151 7 x 150 x 150
H74939032702090 39032-70209 7 x 200 x 90
H74939032702110 39032-70211 7 x 200 x 150
H74939032702290 39032-70229 7 x 220 x 90
H74939032702210 39032-70221 7 x 220 x 150
H74939032802040 39032-80204 8 x 20 x 40
H74939032802080 39032-80208 8 x 20 x 80
H74939032802010 39032-80201 8 x 20 x 135
H74939032803080 39032-80308 8 x 30 x 80
H74939032803010 39032-80301 8 x 30 x 135
H74939032804040 39032-80404 8 x 40 x 40
H74939032804080 39032-80408 8 x 40 x 80
H74939032804010 39032-80401 8 x 40 x 135
H74939032806080 39032-80608 8 x 60 x 80
H74939032806010 39032-80601 8 x 60 x 135
H74939032808080 39032-80808 8 x 80 x 80
H74939032808010 39032-80801 8 x 80 x 135
H74939032902080 39032-90208 9 x 20 x 80
H74939032902010 39032-90201 9 x 20 x 135
H74939032903080 39032-90308 9 x 30 x 80
H74939032903010 39032-90301 9 x 30 x 135
H74939032904080 39032-90408 9 x 40 x 80
H74939032904010 39032-90401 9 x 40 x 135
H74939032906080 39032-90608 9 x 60 x 80
H74939032906010 39032-90601 9 x 60 x 135
H74939032908080 39032-90808 9 x 80 x 80
H74939032908010 39032-90801 9 x 80 x 135
H74939032102080 39032-10208 10 x 20 x 80
H74939032102010 39032-10201 10 x 20 x 135
H74939032103080 39032-10308 10 x 30 x 80
H74939032103010 39032-10301 10 x 30 x 135
H74939032104080 39032-10408 10 x 40 x 80
H74939032104010 39032-10401 10 x 40 x 135
H74939032106080 39032-10608 10 x 60 x 80
H74939032106010 39032-10601 10 x 60 x 135
H74939032108080 39032-10808 10 x 80 x 80
H74939032108010 39032-10801 10 x 80 x 135
Sterling™ OTW Balloon Catheter
UPN
Number
Catalog
Number
Sizes
(mm x mm x cm) Qty
UPN
Number
Catalog
Number
Sizes
(mm x mm x cm) Qty
H74939031302010 39031-30201 3 x 20 x 135
H74939031303010 39031-30301 3 x 30 x 135
H74939031304010 39031-30401 3 x 40 x 135
H74939031306010 39031-30601 3 x 60 x 135
H74939031352010 39031-35201 3.5 x 20 x 135
H74939031353010 39031-35301 3.5 x 30 x 135
H74939031354010 39031-35401 3.5 x 40 x 135
H74939031401080 39031-40108 4 x 10 x 80
H74939031401580 39031-40158 4 x 15 x 80
H74939031402080 39031-40208 4 x 20 x 80
H74939031402010 39031-40201 4 x 20 x 135
H74939031403080 39031-40308 4 x 30 x 80
H74939031403010 39031-40301 4 x 30 x 135
H74939031404080 39031-40408 4 x 40 x 80
H74939031404010 39031-40401 4 x 40 x 135
H74939031406010 39031-40601 4 x 60 x 135
H74939031451580 39031-45158 4.5 x 15 x 80
H74939031452080 39031-45208 4.5 x 20 x 80
H74939031452010 39031-45201 4.5 x 20 x 135
H74939031453080 39031-45308 4.5 x 30 x 80
H74939031453010 39031-45301 4.5 x 30 x 135
H74939031454080 39031-45408 4.5 x 40 x 80
H74939031454010 39031-45401 4.5 x 40 x 135
H74939031501080 39031-50108 5 x 10 x 80
H74939031501580 39031-50158 5 x 15 x 80
H74939031502080 39031-50208 5 x 20 x 80
H74939031502010 39031-50201 5 x 20 x 135
H74939031503080 39031-50308 5 x 30 x 80
H74939031503010 39031-50301 5 x 30 x 135
H74939031504080 39031-50408 5 x 40 x 80
H74939031504010 39031-50401 5 x 40 x 135
H74939031506010 39031-50601 5 x 60 x 135
H74939031551580 39031-55158 5.5 x 15 x 80
H74939031552080 39031-55208 5.5 x 20 x 80
H74939031552010 39031-55201 5.5 x 20 x 135
H74939031553080 39031-55308 5.5 x 30 x 80
H74939031553010 39031-55301 5.5 x 30 x 135
UPN
Number
Catalog
Number
Sizes
(mm x mm x cm) Qty
H74939031554080 39031-55408 5.5 x 40 x 80
H74939031554010 39031-55401 5.5 x 40 x 135
H74939031601080 39031-60108 6 x 10 x 80
H74939031601580 39031-60158 6 x 15 x 80
H74939031602080 39031-60208 6 x 20 x 80
H74939031602010 39031-60201 6 x 20 x 135
H74939031603080 39031-60308 6 x 30 x 80
H74939031603010 39031-60301 6 x 30 x 135
H74939031604080 39031-60408 6 x 40 x 80
H74939031604010 39031-60401 6 x 40 x 135
H74939031606010 39031-60601 6 x 60 x 135
H74939031651580 39031-65158 6.5 x 15 x 80
H74939031652080 39031-65208 6.5 x 20 x 80
H74939031652010 39031-65201 6.5 x 20 x 135
H74939031653080 39031-65308 6.5 x 30 x 80
H74939031653010 39031-65301 6.5 x 30 x 135
H74939031654080 39031-65408 6.5 x 40 x 80
H74939031654010 39031-65401 6.5 x 40 x 135
H74939031701080 39031-70108 7 x 10 x 80
H74939031701580 39031-70158 7 x 15 x 80
H74939031702080 39031-70208 7 x 20 x 80
H74939031702010 39031-70201 7 x 20 x 135
H74939031703080 39031-70308 7 x 30 x 80
H74939031703010 39031-70301 7 x 30 x 135
H74939031704080 39031-70408 7 x 40 x 80
H74939031704010 39031-70401 7 x 40 x 135
H74939031706010 39031-70601 7 x 60 x 135
H74939031801080 39031-80108 8 x 10 x 80
H74939031801580 39031-80158 8 x 15 x 80
H74939031802080 39031-80208 8 x 20 x 80
H74939031802010 39031-80201 8 x 20 x 135
H74939031803080 39031-80308 8 x 30 x 80
H74939031803010 39031-80301 8 x 30 x 135
H74939031804080 39031-80408 8 x 40 x 80
H74939031804010 39031-80401 8 x 40 x 135
H74939031806010 39031-80601 8 x 60 x 135
UPN
Number
Catalog
Number

of percutaneous transluminal angioplasty.  WARNINGS: To reduce the potential for vessel damage, the inflated diameter and length of the balloon should
approximate the diameter and length of the vessel just proximal and distal to the stenosis. When the catheter is exposed to the vascular system, it should
be manipulated while under high-quality fluoroscopic observation. Do not advance or retract the catheter unless the balloon is fully deflated under vacuum. If
resistance is felt during manipulation, determine the cause of the resistance before proceeding. Do not exceed the rated balloon burst pressure. Use only the
recommended balloon inflation medium (50% contrast medium/50% sterile saline solution). Never use air or any gaseous medium to inflate the balloon.
Sterling and Monorail are registered or unregistered trademarks of Boston Scientific Corporation or its affiliates.
Peripheral Interventions
One Boston Scientific Place
Natick, MA 01760-1537 USA
To order product or for more information
contact customer service at 1.888.272.1001.
© 2014 Boston Scientific Corporation
or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
PI-210406-AA JAN2014
H74939148208090 39148-20809 2 x 80 x 90
H74939148208010 39148-20801 2 x 80 x 150
H74939148201090 39148-20109 2 x 100 x 90
H74939148201010 39148-20101 2 x 100 x 150
H74939148201290 39148-20129 2 x 120 x 90
H74939148201210 39148-20121 2 x 120 x 150
H74939148201590 39148-20159 2 x 150 x 90
H74939148201510 39148-20151 2 x 150 x 150
H74939148258090 39148-25809 2.5 x 80 x 90
H74939148258010 39148-25801 2.5 x 80 x 150
H74939148251090 39148-25109 2.5 x 100 x 90
H74939148251010 39148-25101 2.5 x 100 x 150
H74939148251290 39148-25129 2.5 x 120 x 90
H74939148251210 39148-25121 2.5 x 120 x 150
H74939148251590 39148-25159 2.5 x 150 x 90
H74939148251510 39148-25151 2.5 x 150 x 150
H74939148308090 39148-30809 3 x 80 x 90
H74939148308010 39148-30801 3 x 80 x 150
H74939148301090 39148-30109 3 x 100 x 90
H74939148301010 39148-30101 3 x 100 x 150
H74939148301290 39148-30129 3 x 120 x 90
H74939148301210 39148-30121 3 x 120 x 150
H74939148301590 39148-30159 3 x 150 x 90
H74939148301510 39148-30151 3 x 150 x 150
H74939148358090 39148-35809 3.5 x 80 x 90
H74939148358010 39148-35801 3.5 x 80 x 150
H74939148351090 39148-35109 3.5 x 100 x 90
H74939148351010 39148-35101 3.5 x 100 x 150
H74939148351290 39148-35129 3.5 x 120 x 90
H74939148351210 39148-35121 3.5 x 120 x 150
H74939148351590 39148-35159 3.5 x 150 x 90
H74939148351510 39148-35151 3.5 x 150 x 150
H74939148408010 39148-40801 4 x 80 x 150
H74939148401010 39148-40101 4 x 100 x 150
H74939148401290 39148-40129 4 x 120 x 90
H74939148401210 39148-40121 4 x 120 x 150
H74939148401590 39148-40159 4 x 150 x 90
H74939148401510 39148-40151 4 x 150 x 150
UPN
Number
Catalog
Number
Sizes
(mm x mm x cm) Qty
UPN
Number
Catalog
Number
Sizes
(mm x mm x cm) Qty
H74939147208090 39147-20809 2 x 80 x 90
H74939147208010 39147-20801 2 x 80 x 150
H74939147201090 39147-20109 2 x 100 x 90
H74939147201010 39147-20101 2 x 100 x 150
H74939147201290 39147-20129 2 x 120 x 90
H74939147201210 39147-20121 2 x 120 x 150
H74939147201590 39147-20159 2 x 150 x 90
H74939147201510 39147-20151 2 x 150 x 150
H74939147258090 39147-25809 2.5 x 80 x 90
H74939147258010 39147-25801 2.5 x 80 x 150
H74939147251090 39147-25109 2.5 x 100 x 90
H74939147251010 39147-25101 2.5 x 100 x 150
H74939147251290 39147-25129 2.5 x 120 x 90
H74939147251210 39147-25121 2.5 x 120 x 150
H74939147251590 39147-25159 2.5 x 150 x 90
H74939147251510 39147-25151 2.5 x 150 x 150
H74939147308090 39147-30809 3 x 80 x 90
H74939147308010 39147-30801 3 x 80 x 150
H74939147301090 39147-30109 3 x 100 x 90
H74939147301010 39147-30101 3 x 100 x 150
H74939147301290 39147-30129 3 x 120 x 90
H74939147301210 39147-30121 3 x 120 x 150
H74939147301590 39147-30159 3 x 150 x 90
H74939147301510 39147-30151 3 x 150 x 150
H74939147358090 39147-35809 3.5 x 80 x 90
H74939147358010 39147-35801 3.5 x 80 x 150
H74939147351090 39147-35109 3.5 x 100 x 90
H74939147351010 39147-35101 3.5 x 100 x 150
H74939147351290 39147-35129 3.5 x 120 x 90
H74939147351210 39147-35121 3.5 x 120 x 150
H74939147351590 39147-35159 3.5 x 150 x 90
H74939147351510 39147-35151 3.5 x 150 x 150
H74939147408090 39147-40809 4 x 80 x 90
H74939147408010 39147-40801 4 x 80 x 150
H74939147401090 39147-40109 4 x 100 x 90
H74939147401010 39147-40101 4 x 100 x 150
H74939147401290 39147-40129 4 x 120 x 90
H74939147401210 39147-40121 4 x 120 x 150
H74939147401590 39147-40159 4 x 150 x 90
Sterling™ SL OTW Balloon Catheter Sterling SL Monorail™ Balloon Catheter